

Thank you for your interest in the Stafford Canary Club of America certificates. Our club's certificates are provided free of charge to local shows requesting them. The Stafford Club of America only requests are that your return the information sheet provided with the certificates in a timely manner and request certificates in sufficient time to allow delivery by us mail. The information will be used to recognize the winners and your local club. To request the certificates please provide the following information:

NAME OF CLUB:	
DATE(s) OF SHOW:	
LOCATION OF SHOW (i.e. City/State):	
JUDGE OF THE STAFFORDS:	-
PERSON REQUESTING CERTIFICATES TO:	
ADDRESS TO MAIL CERTIFICATES TO:	
PHONE/EMAIL OF PERSON MAKING REOURST:	

Once again, we thank you for request the Stafford Canary Club of America's show certificates. We hope that your show is a successful.

Please return this form or email results to:

Stafford Canary Club of America 715 Avocado Court Del Mar CA 92014 staffordscanaries@gmail.com